Cisco ONS-CFP2-WDM Datasheet



Cisco ONS-CFP2-WDM 100GB QPSK/200G 16-QAM - WDM CFP2 Pluggable Transceiver 10-31280-07

ONS-CFP2-WDM

Cisco ONS-CFP2-WDM 100GB QPSK/200G 16-QAM - WDM CFP2 Pluggable Transceiver 10-31280-07

Specifications

• Brand: Cisco

• Model: ONS-CFP2-WDM

• Part Number: 10-3128-07

• Description: 100G QPSK / 200G 16-QAM-WDM CFP2 pluggable

• Product Category: Pluggable optical module

Form factor: CFP2Data rate: 200Gb/s

• Application: 200G Ethernet

• Reach: 80 km

• Optical fiber type: SMF

• Wavelength: 1555.26 nm

• Transceiver type: ONS series

• Connector: LC

Buy Now